
Year 11 Exams Calendar (Summer 2024): May

 











Monday 29th April Tuesday 30th April Wednesday 1st May Thursday 2nd May Friday 3rd May

Week 
1

Morning  Morning  

Art Exam 
AQA

All Day

Morning  

Art Exam 
AQA

All Day


Morning  Morning  

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Art Exam 
AQA

All Day

Afternoon  

Art Exam 
AQA

All Day

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Travel & Tourism 
Edexcel

2hrs

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May

Week 
2

Morning  Morning  

Health & Social Care 
Edexcel

2hrs

Morning  Morning  
Sport 
Edexcel

1hr 30m


RS: In the Modern World 
WJEC

2hrs

Morning  

Biology Paper 1 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Afternoon  Afternoon  Afternoon  Afternoon  
Drama 
AQA

1hr 45m


Italian Reading & Listening 
AQA

1hr 45m

Afternoon  

Maths Exam English Exam Science Exam

Toast-it sessions will start at 8am each day for morning exams.



Year 11 Exams Calendar (Summer 2024): May











Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May

Week 
3

Morning  

English Literature Paper 1 
AQA

1hr 45m

Morning  

French Reading & Listening 
AQA

F: 1hr 20m / H: 1hr 45m

Morning  

History: Crime & Punishment 
Edexcel

1hr 15m

Morning  

Maths Paper 1 (Non-calc) 
AQA

1hr 30m

Morning  

Chemistry Paper 1 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Chinese Reading & Listening 
AQA

H: 1hr 45m

Afternoon  
Computer Science Paper 1 
OCR

1hr 30m


Arabic Reading & Listening 
Edexcel

H: 1hr 50m

Afternoon  

RS: Study of Christianity 
WJEC

1hr

Afternoon  

Geography Paper 1 
AQA

1hr 30m

Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesday 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May

Week 
4

Morning  

English Literature Paper 2 
AQA

2hrs 15m

Morning  Morning  

Physics Paper 1 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Morning  

English Language Paper 1 
AQA

1hr 45m

Morning  

French Writing 
AQA

F: 1hr / H: 1hr 15m

Afternoon  

Italian Writing 
AQA

1hr 15m

Afternoon  
Computer Science Paper 2 
OCR

1hr 30m


Chinese Writing 
AQA

H: 1hr 15m

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Arabic Writing 
Edexcel

H: 1hr 25m

Afternoon  

Maths Exam English Exam Science Exam

Toast-it sessions will start at 8am each day for morning exams.



Year 11 Exams Calendar (Summer 2024): June


 

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Week 
5

Morning  

Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
AQA

1hr 30m

Morning  

Spanish Reading & Listening 
AQA

F: 1hr 20m / H: 1hr 45m

Morning  

Geography Paper 2 
AQA

1hr 30m

Morning  

English Language Paper 2 
AQA

1hr 45m

Morning  

RS: Islam 
WJEC

1hr

Afternoon  

Russian Reading & 
Listening 
Edexcel

H: 1hr 50m

Afternoon  

History: Superpower 
Edexcel

1hr 45m

Afternoon  

Statistics Paper 1 
Edexcel

1hr 45m

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Biology Paper 2 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

Week 
6

Morning  

Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) 
AQA

1hr 30m

Morning  

Chemistry Paper 2 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Morning  Morning  Morning  

Geography Paper 3 
AQA

1hr 30m

Afternoon  

Spanish Writing 
AQA

F: 1hr / H: 1hr 15m

Afternoon  
Further Maths Paper 1 
AQA

1hr 45m


History: The USA 
Edexcel

1hr 20m

Afternoon  
Polish/Portuguese/Persian 
Reading & Listening 
AQA/Edexcel/Edexcel

H: 1hr 45m

Afternoon  Afternoon  

Physics Paper 2 
Edexcel

1hr 10m

Maths Exam English Exam Science Exam

Toast-it sessions will start at 8am each day for morning exams.



Year 11 Exams Calendar (Summer 2024): June
Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June

Week 
5

Morning  

Russian Writing 
Edexcel

H: 1hr 25m

Morning  Morning  

Further Maths Paper 2 
AQA

1hr 45m

Morning  Morning  

Afternoon  

Statistics Paper 2 
Edexcel

1hr 45m

Afternoon  
Polish Writing 
AQA

H: 1hr 15m


Portuguese Writing 
H: Edexcel

1hr 20m

Afternoon  Afternoon  Afternoon  

Maths Exam English Exam Science Exam

Toast-it sessions will start at 8am each day for morning exams.


